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
home for the best value! Dir: Walnut Avenue to Suburban Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $335,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540568 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

5  SUBURBAN RD Clark Twp.
07066-1243 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: If you're looking to get into Clark for under $350,000, look no further! This is the best
home for the best value! Dir: Walnut Avenue to Suburban Road

03/31/2019 Style: Victorian LP: $1,099,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3529238 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

128  E DUDLEY AVE
Westfield Town 07090-3138 Ybt: 1884 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Enchanting and whimsical fabulous Victorian w/stupendous intown location.
Porches-front and back-designed for warm weather relaxing. Rooms of generous
proportion-light and bright inside and out.

Dir: Corner of Elm St and E Dudley Ave

03/31/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541511 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

40  SUMMIT CT Westfield
Town 07090-2832 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious ranch on large level lot features three bedrms, two full baths, eat-in-
kitchen, hardwood flrs, screen rm w/skylights, CAC, upgraded elec. and more Dir: Rahway Ave to Summit Ct

03/31/2019 Style: Custom Home, See
Remarks LP: $1,850,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531729 Tot Baths: 5.2 Status: A

104  WINCHESTER WAY
Westfield Town 07090-3731 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right in to your new construction dream: a modern farmhouse! From the open
concept kitchen & family room, to the luxurious master suite, this home will WOW you from
the moment you enter!

Dir: Lawrence to Minisink to Winchester
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $639,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541537 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

15  AYERS LN Clark Twp.
07066-2201 Ybt: 1969 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Raritan Rd. to Lake Ave. Left on Lake to 2nd Raritan Left 1 Block to Ayers

03/30/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $629,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3538546 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

124  HILLCREST AVE
Cranford Twp. 07016-2671 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Excellently located, beautifully remodeled home, an incredible value! New fabulous
kitchen open to large living room, perfect for entertaining. All new baths, new siding, wood
floors, and moldings.

Dir: S Union Ave. to James Ave. Corner of James and Hillcrest

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,350,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534689 Tot Baths: 6.0 Status: A

1  S WICKOM DR Westfield
Town 07090-3629 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning NEW 6 Bedroom, 6 full bath Colonial construction built by Ferro Builders
with 4 gorgeous floors of finished living space! 1st floor features a gourmet eat-in kitchen to
WOW you!

Dir: Rahway Avenue to Green Briar Court to S. Wickom Drive

03/31/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Expanded Ranch LP: $715,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540066 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1548  ASHBROOK DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2802 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Updated expanded Ranch featuring 4 BD & 2 full BR on .92 acre. Gleaming HWF
throughout. EIK w/ center island, granite countertops & ss appliances. The spacious LR
offers a cozy WB fireplace.

Dir: Cooper Avenue or Raritan Road to Ashbrook Drive (corner with Lenape
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

700  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-3212 Ybt: 1941 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Central Ave to Washington St to Boulevard

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $815,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521843 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2007  BIRCH ST Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1829 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Resting on more than a quarter acre, this gorgeous 2 yr young Colonial features a
fabulous open floor plan, custom millwork and beautiful light throughout.

Dir: Park Ave to Church Ave to Birch Street / Westfield Road to Portland Ave to
Birch Street
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,749,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503823 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

118  OAK TREE PASS
Westfield Town 07090-3717 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Stunning new home in Indian Forest. Enter the gracious foyer & note: beautiful trim
work, great room flow & attention to detail. By master builders Gabriel Properties. Close to
4000 sq ft + 1500 bsmt

Dir: Prospect or Barchester to Oak Tree Pass

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555  ALDEN AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous Gardens location. Lg liv rm w/ fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in
kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub & stall shower. Dir: Mountain to Alden

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $742,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533058 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

417  1ST ST Westfield Town
07090-4120 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Newly renovated property with so much to offer! Dir: Rahway Street to 1st Street

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533070 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

115  W GROVE ST Westfield
Town 07090-1605 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: This newly renovated colonial home is aesthetically pleasing to the eye! Dir: Central Avenue to Grove Street
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538368 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

814  E BROAD ST Westfield
Town 07090-2020 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE IN READY...lovely, completely renovated 4 bdrm colonial located in the highly
deisrable Washington School district & just a few blocks from Westfield's vibrant Downtown
shops and restaurants!

Dir: Central Avenue to East Broad Street

03/31/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Raised Ranch LP: $748,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3538920 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1092  SADDLE BROOK RD
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this updated home with a versatile open floor plan. Located on a quiet
cul de sac with the Watchung Reservation as your backyard . Eleven rooms, 4/5 bedrms &
3 baths. Filled with amenities.

Dir: Summit Road to Summit Lane to Sylvan Lane to Saddle Brook Road

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 18 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3518762 Tot Baths: 6.0 Status: A

200  AVON RD Westfield Town
07090-1709 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning New Center Hall Colonial. 6 Bedroom 6 Full Baths, 5800 Sf! 4 Levels of
Beautiful Living Space. EIK Kitchen, Center Island, Full Miele Appl, Quartz Counters, High
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Rare in its size, location and condition, this gracious Center Hall Colonial is the place
to call home. Two seamless additions have resulted in an ideal flow. The exceptional
kitchen meets virtually

Dir: North to Orchard; proceed through blinker and turn right onto Makatom.

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542290 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

4  MAKATOM DR Cranford
Twp. 07016-1632 Ybt: 1939 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Rare in its size, location and condition, this gracious Center Hall Colonial is the place
to call home. Two seamless additions have resulted in an ideal flow. The exceptional
kitchen meets virtually

Dir: North to Orchard; proceed through blinker and turn right onto Makatom.
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $749,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538446 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1249  SLEEPY HOLLOW LN
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2217

Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nestled into one of our favorite neighborhoods, this move in ready home offers a
warm and inviting open floor plan - perfect for entertaining. Dir: HIGHLANDER TO SUNNYFIELD TO SLEEPY HOLLOW

03/31/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $472,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542285 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2281  COLES AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1452 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This charming home will delight you! Immaculately maintained, this home has neutral
decor and gorgeous hardwood floors. The LR has a gas fireplace, and a formal dining room
that leads to a sunroom.

Dir: Westfield Rd to Coles Ave.

03/31/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $989,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542319 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

13  BLACK BIRCH RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This spectacular custom residence, transformed by Needle Point Homes, sits on
almost an acre of private woods on a tree lined cul-de-sac. The open floor plan features a
cathedral ceilinged kitchen

Dir: Raritan Road to Black Birch bear right House on left

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542380 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

126  VERNON TER Westfield
Town 07090-2227 Ybt: 2010 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Relax on the open front door and enter into the open floor plan on the first floor with
LR, FDR, Family Room, and Eat in Kitchen with sliders to the patio and large backyard. Dir: Central Avenue to Vernon Terrace
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $699,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540542 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

254  HICKORY LN
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1814

Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Set on 1/4 acre, this 4BR/3BA has an updated kitchen, refinished hardwd. flrs,
freshly painted walls, gas fireplace & built-in shelves, abundant natural light & ample
closets!

Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill Road. Left onto Hickory Lane

03/31/2019 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $729,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542398 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2691  DEER PATH Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1514 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A fabulous renovated jewel nestled near the desirable Watchung Reservation, this
beautiful 4 bedroom, 3.1 bath split level home with an open floor plan is on a LEVEL LOT
and move-in ready.
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
a Quiet Tree Lined Street. 1st Floor - LR, DR w/Sliding Glass Doors to Large Deck with
Natural Gas Hookup for BBQ

Dir: Springfield Avenue to Unami Terrace
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial,
Contemporary LP: $845,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542711 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

51  NORMANDY DR Westfield
Town 07090-3431 Ybt: 1977 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious CH Colonial w/ contemporary flair situated on a quiet tree lined street.
Huge MBR suite, 3 Car Garage, Lg sunny rooms, Gas FP, close proximity to all 3 schools,
downtown, & Tamaques Park.

Dir: Rahway to Normandy Drive

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $659,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532180 Tot Baths: 1.2 Status: A

927  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2603 Ybt: 1934 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: CHARMING ENGLISH COL. UPON ENTERING THE LIVING ROOM ARE TWO
SETS OF FRENCH DOORS LEADING TO FAMILY ROOM/WET BAR, OPENING TO
INVITING BRICK

Dir: South Ave, to Boulevard

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3528557 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

917  CARLETON RD Westfield
Town 07090-1689 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Remodeled w/many upgrades & amenities. Spacious master bedroom, open floor
plan, hdwd flrs, natural light, fenced yard w/patio. LR w/FP. FamRm open to Eat-in Kitchen
w/quartz, SS, & island.

Dir: Central to Grove to Carleton

03/31/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538386 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1050  WYANDOTTE TRL
Westfield Town 07090-3700 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exquisite and updated 4BR/3BA Ranch on fabulous property in quiet neighborhood
near Brightwood Park. Abundant natural light & thoughtful design, updated kit & baths,
walk out grade level, 2FPs & more

Dir: Lawrence Ave to Wyandotte
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial, See
Remarks LP: $1,249,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536789 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

2131  GAMBLE RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4705 Ybt: 2013 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Amazing center hall colonial on a quiet dead end street. Perfectly designed with
fantastic finishes. Hardwood floors thru out, granite countertops, stainless steel appliances
including a double

Dir: Lamberts Mill to Gamble

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,149,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3537372 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

1055  COOLIDGE ST
Westfield Town 07090-1214 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: 15 years young! Beautiful Colonial continuously updated with an extensive list of
upgrades.(see attached) With 3,000 feet of living space on 3 floors plus 600 sq ft. in the
finished basement.

Dir: Gallows Hill to Coolidge

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,199,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540446 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

416  COLONIAL AVE
Westfield Town 07090-3009 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic and stately colonial located in the desirable Gardens of Westfield. First floor
features hardwood floors throughout, gourmet kitchen with breakfast nook which is
surrounded by a wall of

Dir: Highland make right onto Colonial

03/31/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25  HAMILTON AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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